NOTE: This is a SAMPLE syllabus/itinerary and may not be the most up-to-date

Travel day

Sunday, May 19, 2019

Monday, May 20, 2019

Tuesday, May 21, 2019

Wednesday, May 22, 2019

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Travel from U.S. to South Africa

Arrive in Johannesburg / Travel
to accommodation

Breakfast at hotel

Breakfast at hotel

Project Debrief and Design
Thinking Refresher

Shuttle

Shuttle

Welcome Lunch
(INCLUDED, lunch 1)

Rest

Kickoff/logistics summary

Project intros & site visits and
Lunch
(INCLUDED, lunch 2)

Business in an informal
settlement - tour and lunch
(INCLUDED, lunch 3)

Shuttle

Broad-Based Black Economic
Empowerment workshop

=— - included
Team Building exercise Shuttle ( )
Project Planning exercise Shuttle
Setting Intention for the week | Dinner at local restaurant (the .
Reflection

Shuttle

Welcome Dinner
(INCLUDED, dinner 1)

proprietor is a "friend of
Emzingo")
(INCLUDED, dinner 2)

Shuttle

Rest

Free time / rest

Free time / rest

Meals on your own / Free time




version. Please contact the faculty leader of this course for more recent information.

Johannesburg
Thursday, May 23, 2019 Friday, May 24, 2019 Saturday, May 25, 2019 Sunday, May 26, 2019 Monday, May 27, 2019

Shutt|

Shuttle

Shuttle

Shuttle

Shuttle Shuttle

Dinner and work time on their

a a own
Dinner and free time

Dinner and free time

Dinner and free time

Travel




Tuesday, May 28, 2019 Wednesday, May 29, 2019 Thursday, May 30, 2019 Friday, May 31, 2019 Saturday, June 1, 2019

Shuttle

Shuttle to dinner

Shuttle to hotel

Travel to Pilanesburg - bagged
lunch provided while on the
road
INCLUDED, Lunch 9

Check out

Shuttle

Visit Craft Market & Lunch at
the market on their own

Shuttle to the airport

Flight to Cape Town / Check-in
at the hotel / Dinner on their
own

Dinner and free time

Lunch

Shuttle to Table Mountain

Shuttle

Rest




,June 2, 2019

Flights home




