NOTE: This is a SAMPLE syllabus/itinerary and may not be the most up-to-date

	Travel day			
	Sunday, May 19, 2019	Monday, May 20, 2019	Tuesday, May 21, 2019	Wednesday, May 22, 2019
7:00 AM			2 16	Breakfast at hotel
7:30 AM 8:00 AM			Breakfast at notei	
8:30 AM			Project Debrief and Design	Shuttle
9:00 AM			Thinking Refresher	
9:30 AM			Shuttle	
10:00 AM				
10:30 AM				
11:00 AM				Business in an informal
11:30 AM				settlement - tour and lunch
12:00 PM 12:30 PM			Project intros & site visits and	(INCLUDED, lunch 3)
1:00 PM				
1:30 PM			Lunch	
2:00 PM	Travel from U.S. to South Africa	Welcome Lunch (INCLUDED, lunch 1)	(INCLUDED, lunch 2)	
2:30 PM				Shuttle
3:00 PM		Rest		Shattic
3:30 PM				Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment workshop (included)
4:00 PM				
4:30 PM 5:00 PM		Kickoff/logistics summary Team Building exercise		
5:30 PM		Project Planning exercise	Shuttle	Shuttle
6:00 PM		Setting Intention for the week	Dinner at local restaurant (the	
6:30 PM			proprietor is a "friend of	Reflection
7:00 PM		Welcome Dinner	Emzingo")	
7:30 PM		(INCLUDED, dinner 1)	(INCLUDED, dinner 2)	
8:00 PM		, .		
8:30 PM 9:00 PM		Shuttle	Free time / rest	Free time / rest
9:00 PM 9:30 PM		Rest	riee tille / lest	
10:00 PM		nest		
				Meals on your own / Free time

version. Please contact the faculty leader of this course for more recent information.

Johannesburg					
Thursday, May 23, 2019	Friday, May 24, 2019	Saturday, May 25, 2019	Sunday, May 26, 2019	Monday, May 27, 2019	
Breakfast at hotel	Breakfast at hotel	Breakfast at hotel	Breakfast at hotel	Breakfast at hotel	
Shuttle	Shuttle			Shuttle	
Downtown Joburg walking tour	"Big business" or Academic session - visit 1	Braamfontein & Soweto Immersion day	Shuttle Apartheid Museum or visit to Alex	Shattie	
		Potential stops include:	Shuttle	Project Immersion & work on	
Social Impact Day: Work session, lunch and site	Shuttle	 Neighbour Goods Market Emzingo project partners in 	Lunch (INCLUDED, Lunch 6)	deliverables - we expect this to be a long, intense day of pulling it all together (INCLUDED, Lunch 7)	
visits with project partners	Lunch (on their own or from the business) & "Big business" or Academic session - visit 2 Shuttle Reflection	Soweto	Shuttle		
(INCLUDED, lunch 4) Split up in teams for stakeholder meetings based on project needs		- Mandela House - FNB stadium Lunch at Chaf Pozi (INCLUDED, Lunch 5)	Project Work - Prepare for Immersion day, outline deliverables		
Shuttle			Dinner and work time on their own	GLl	
	Shuttle			Shuttle	
Reflection & Project Planning Dinner and free time	Group Dinner (INCLUDED, dinner 3)	Dinner and free time		Dinner and free time	
	Rest				
Covered Meals	Travel	Impact Project work	Immersion Learning / Workshops	Safari	

Safari			Cape Town	
Tuesday, May 28, 2019	Wednesday, May 29, 2019	Thursday, May 30, 2019	Friday, May 31, 2019	Saturday, June 1, 2019
Breakfast at hotel	Breakfast at hotel & Check-out	WAKE UP AT 5:00am Sunrise Safari	Breakfast at hotel	Breakfast at hotel
Shuttle		Breakfast and packing up Check out		Robben Island tour
Work on deliverables	Free time / Shopping Travel to Pilanesburg - bagged lunch provided while on the road			
		Shuttle		
Working Lunch (INCLUDED, Lunch 8)		Shuttle	Business, social enterprise, and community visits (target 3 stops on this day) (INCLUDED, Lunch 10)	
	(INCLUDED, Lunch 9)	Visit Craft Market & Lunch at the market on their own		Lunch
Presentation Rehearsals	Check-in and tea at the lodge			Shuttle to Table Mountain
Work time / Buffer before Presentations	Sunset Safari	Shuttle to the airport		Table Mountain
Final Presentations		Flight to Cape Town / Check-in at the hotel / Dinner on their own		Shuttle
Shuttle to dinner				Dinner and tour at sustainable
Celebration dinner with Field				vineyard OR explore the waterfront
Partners (INCLUDED, dinner 4)	Dinner & Sleep (INCLUDED, dinner 5)		Dinner and free time	(Optional)
Shuttle to hotel				Shuttle Rest
Big Business visits				

Sunday, June 2, 2019 Breakfast at hotel
Cape Point Tour (INCLUDED, Lunch 11)
Flights home